
Plan Holders List for:

Estimated Cost
Bid Opening:  30-Apr-24 Ken Hansen

Time: 10:30am khansen@co.skagit.wa.us

360-416-1179

Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail

Down-loaded 

or Picked Up

Skagit County Staff

Ken Hansen 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1179 khansen@co.skagit.wa.us

Eric Peterson 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1176 epetersn@co.skagit.wa.us

Heather Beauvais 1730 Continental Place Mt Vernon, WA 98273 360-416-1175 heatherj@co.skagit.wa.us

Prime Contractors

Tiger Construction 6280 Everson Goshen Road Everson, WA 98247 Scott Isenhart 360-966-7252 bids@tigerconstruction.us 3/27/2024

Corp Inc Construction P.O. Box 12606 Salem, OR 97309-0606 Derek Dellinger 503-371-2453 derek@corpincconstruction.com 3/27/2024

Fisher Construction Group, Inc. 625 Fisher Lane Burlington, WA 98233 Dan Ridder 360-757-4094 dlr@fishercgi.com 3/29/2024

Forma Construction 500 Columbia St NW, Ste 201 Olympia, WA 98501 Jennifer Harper 360-754-5788 estimating@formacc.com 4/1/2024

Dawson Construction 405 32nd Street, Suite 110 Bellingham, WA 98225 Kira Bennett 360-756-1000 planholder@dawson.com 4/5/2024

Colacurcio Brothers, Inc. 3287 H Street Road Blaine, WA 98230 Stanley McIntyre 360-332-5079 bidding@colacurciobrothers.com 4/9/2024

Trico Companies 15066 Josh Wilson Road Burlington, WA 98233 Ryan Chapman 360-899-0317 ryanchapman@tricocompanies.com 4/22/2024

Sub-Contractors

Western States Carpenters 1357 Pacific Drive Burlington, WA 98233 Victor Ochoa 206-450-6809 vochoa@wscarpenters.org 3/26/2024

Deamor 12822 Gateway Drive, Bldg 5 Tukwila, WA 98168 Millie White 360-567-3146 millie@deamor.com 4/1/2024

Electric-West 817 N 6th Street, Suite B Mt Vernon, WA 98273 Alex Padilla 360-419-9378 alex@electric-west.com 4/1/2024

Puget Sound Mechanical Insulation PO Box 16783 Seattle, WA 98116 Phillip Dove 206-255-8131 philip@psmillc.com 4/1/2024

KolKay Electric, Inc. PO Box 459 Ravensdale, WA 98051 Sean Harrington 360-886-1743 s.harrington@kolkay.com 4/2/2024

Western Pacific Fence 3420 Auburn Way North Auburn, WA 98002 Mario Ditolla 425-432-9747 mario@wpfences.com 4/2/2024

Interface Technologies Northwest 2913 McDougall Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Elizabeth Reed 425-582-0602 elizabeth@interfacetechnw.com 4/3/2024

Ramsay Signs 9160 SE 74th Avenue Portland, OR 97206 Darin Hauer 971-221-4325 darin@ramsaysigns.com 4/4/2024

Fireshield Inc. 5202 Olympic Drive NW Gig Harbor, WA 98335 Dan Bothwell 253-851-0030 dan.bothwell@fireshieldinc.com 4/5/2024

Pacific Steel Group 401 Alexander Avenue E Tacoma, WA 98422 Joanna Rector 858-251-1178 j.rector@pacificsteelgroup.com 4/8/2024

Pacific Communications Cabling 10522 E Riverside Drive Bothell, WA 98011 Jason Honeycut 425-439-8032 jason@pacificcc.com 4/9/2024

Matia Contractors 2112 Buchanan Loop Ferndale, WA 98248 Caleb Armstrong 360-676-9177 bids@matiacontractors.com 4/17/2024
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Suppliers

Plan Centers

Western Construction Resources 2215 Midway La, Ste 208 Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn Harju 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 3/26/2024

Builders Exchange of WA, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 Taylor Morales 360-258-1303 taylor@bxwa.com 3/26/2024

Tri-City Construction Council 20 E Kennewick Avenue Kennewick, WA 99336 Kailey Casey 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 3/28/2024
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